

MACC – 107/12

Order no.60
05-12-2022

Regular P.O. is on leave
Ld. Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge, Spl. Court, Hooghly Sadar is in-charge.

Today is fixed for P.H.

Both parties file their respective lawyer's hazirahs.

The case is adjourned today.

To 09-02-23 for P.H.

Sd/-

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
1st Court, Hooghly(s) in-charge.