

**MACC - 107/2012**

Order No.67

24.11.23

Today is fixed for PH.

No steps filed by parties.

However the case is adjourned on the strength of resolution dated.-  
17.11.2023 adopted by the local Bar Association and no adverse order is passed.

The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix **15.02.24** for PH.

D & C by me.

sd/-

ADJ

sd/-

Addl. District Judge, 1st Court  
Chinsurah, Hooghly