

MACC-107/2012

Order no.70

15-06-2024

Today is fixed for PH positively i.d. DISMISS.

Parties take no steps.

As per resolution of the local bar association, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 12-07-24 for PH positively i.d. DISMISS.

D & C by me.

ADJ
(WB00753)

Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Chinsurah, Hooghly.
(JO Code - WB00753)